
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 
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 Primary General
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 ! ! ! , , .
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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500.00

350.00

500.00

25.00

25.00

MN

CO

2551 38th Ave NE

2551 38th Ave NE

325.00

2500 E Cherry Creek South Dr

Ellison for Congress

80209-3284
Transaction ID : VN8A3CJHN61

55421-5006

MNMinneapolis

Denver

Minneapolis

Signature Consultants

HealthTrio, LLC

Transaction ID : VN8A3CJHMB9
55421-5006

Transaction ID : VN8A3CJHMC7

Signature Consultants

01

28

07

550.00

2014

58

2014

2014

Image# 14960749250

03

03

03

222

Unit 113

Apt 503

Unit 113

Robert Harrington

2014

2014

Asma Hasan

2014

Robert Harrington

Account Manager

Account Manager

Attorney


